

Final Measurement is Nil.

~~By 29/01/20~~
S.E.

~~29/01/2020~~
A.E.

ABSTRACT of cost

① Construction of reference

pillars and wooden Bench

works — all complete

Qty. 1 No. wide T.H.B. P/38

@ 4192.51 each Rs 41932.00

② Construction of Reference

pillars — —

Qty. 4 No. wide T.H.B. P/38

@ 1923.98 each Rs 7696.00

③ Cleaning and greasing of road

Load — 4191 wide T.H.B. P/38

Qty. 0.359 Heat

@ 50148.62/Heat

Rs 18003.20

CO. Rs 29892.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Blf - 8298922.00
(4) Construction of road embankment - materials obtained from borrow pits - - - all complete					
Qty. 1000 m. lead					
Qty. 558.30 m ³ vide T.M.B P/39					
@ 155.23/m ³					86665.00
(5) For 100 m. lead					
Qty. 1302.70 m ³ vide T.M.B P/39					1517522.00
@ 116.49/m ³					15175
(6) Construction of Sub-grade and earthen shoulder - - - all complete job					
Qty. 755.09 m ³ vide T.M.B P/39					
@ 156.97/m ³					118526.00
(7) Construction of Granular Sub-base b ₁ provided well graded materials - - - all complete job					
Qty. 718.66 m ³ - - - P/39					
@ 2583.40/m ³					1856586.00
(8) provide 150M-11 materials all complete job					
Qty. 293.53 m ³ - - - P/39					
@ 3069.51/m ³					900993.00
(9) Construction of c.c. pavement - - - all complete job					
Qty. 174.42 m ³ vide T.M.B P/39					
@ 7335.28/m ³					1279420.00
					CO. Rs 4423834.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/A
(10) providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) — all complete job	Qty 2821.19 m ²			P/40	
		@ 47.78/m ²			134796200
(11) providing and applying Tide coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) — all complete job	Qty 2821.19 m ²			P/40	
		@ 16.17/m ²			45619200
(12) providing Laying and surfacing of 20mm thick complete job	Qty 2821.19 m ²			P/40	
		@ 209.06/m ²			589798200
(13) providing ordinary 115 mm, stone post	Qty 2.00 m			P/40	
		@ 2505.33 each			5011200
(14) 200 m. present (stone post)	Qty 4.00 m			P/40	
		@ 659.96 each			2640200
(15) providing and fixing of typical MMGSy interlocking slip post — all complete job	Qty 3.00 m			P/40	
		@ 9719.32 each			29158200
					Rs 5230856200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Blk - 8	
(16) provide and fix Semi-reflective cautionary, Mandatory, and informatory Sign board — all complete					
(i) 600 mm square triangle					
Qty. 7.215				P/41	
				@ 1681.01 each	11767.20
(17) 600 mm side circle					
Qty. 6.015				P/41	
				@ 1744.91 each	10469.20
(18) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle					
Qty. 4.21				vide T.H.G. P/40	
				@ 1738.37/m ²	6953.20
(19) provide cement concrete Boundary pillar — all complete					
Qty. 10.015				vide T.H.G. P/41	
				@ 546.25 each	5463.20
(20) provide road marking with hot applied Thermoplastic compound on B.P. surface — all complete					
Qty. 148.01				P/41	
				@ 867.77/m ²	128430.20
(21) provide Road Marking with Hot applied Thermoplastic Compound on C.C. Surface — all complete					
Qty. 57.01				vide T.H.G. P/41	
				@ 970.56/m ²	55322.20

CO. Rs. 549,260.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				01P	
(22) Elwork in excavation & found trenches. — all complete job					
Qty 127.75 m ³ — P/42					
@ 2.40 cum — R 30660					
(23) providing Hypo B' Bedded Layer well compacted — do — do — all complete job					
Qty 16.22 m ³ — P/42					
@ 391.79/m ³ — R 63742					
(24) providing p.c.c. MS is found — all complete job					
Qty 11.33 m ³ — P/42					
@ 5681.72/m ³ — R 643742					
(25) providing Blw (1:4) in Sub. structure — all complete job					
Qty 113.77 m ³ — P/42					
@ 6172.69/m ³ — R 70226720					
(26) providing NP ₃ R.c.c. pipe of (1x1000 mm ϕ) H.P. Culvert — all complete					
Qty 22.50 m — P/42					
@ 4528.52/m — R 10189220					
(27) providing grad layer R.c.c. NP ₃ Hume pipe of (20/1000 mm ϕ) Culvert — all complete					
Qty 15.40 — P/42					
@ 4622.98/m — R 6933220					
@ R 6424, 16720					

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Darbhanga

[illegible]

Ref. No. 20200206028813 Dt. 6.2.2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

51

Sch.

Part

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Shon Ak Bill

V8 no 08 ~~Mem of Payment~~ - 181630=00
Date - 06.02.2020

S.D - 5% - 9082=00

P.S.D - 3% - 5449=00

G.S.T - 2% - 3634=00

I.T - 1% - 1816=00

L.C - 1% - 1816

e Payment - 159833=00

G.Total - 181630=00 (One Lakh Eighty
One Thousand Six Hundred Thirty
only.)

Executive Engineer
R.M.D. Works Division
Darbhanga-1

3.2.2020

32/20